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Parenthood Education 77.00 77.00 47.34 3,644.95 3,644.95 3,644.94 3,644.94

11.1000 Information Technology 160.00 160.00 36.91 ^ 5,812.50 9,457.45 5,812.50 9,457.44
STATE FUNDED

51.0000 Health Sciences 195.00 195.00 312.08 ^ 59,389.99 68,847.44 59,389.94 68,847.38

46.0000 Construction Trades 297.00 297.00 63.55 ^ 18,151.06 86,998.50 18,151.05 86,998.43

46.0401 Building Maintenance 297.00 297.00 0.00 0.00 86,998.50 0.00 86,998.43

15.1301 Drafting/Design Technology 211.00 211.00 136.55 28,811.62 115,810.12 28,811.57 115,810.00

52.0299 Business Admin Mgt & Operations 160.00 160.00 512.67 ^ 81,956.88 197,767.00 81,956.81 197,766.81

52.1999 Marketing Sales and Services 134.00 134.00 20.33 ^ 2,660.18 200,427.18 2,660.16 200,426.97

48.0000 Precision Production Trades Gen 286.00 286.00 0.00 0.00 200,427.18 0.00 200,426.97

52.0800 Finance & Financial Mgt Services 160.00 160.00 133.81 ^ 21,235.08 221,662.26 21,235.07 221,662.04

43.0100 Public Safety/Protect Services 136.00 136.00 2.00 ^ 250.00 221,912.26 250.00 221,912.04

47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 6.35 80.93 ^ 513.76 222,426.02 23,343.76 245,255.80

17880 52000-0000 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 222,426.02 0.00 245,255.80
FUNDED AS CEPD OPTION

15208 52000-0000 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 2.20 ^ 261.03 222,687.05 0.00 245,255.80

09004 52015-6054 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 35.01 10,034.82 232,721.87 0.00 245,255.80

11455 52040-1527 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 232,721.87 0.00 245,255.80
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17585 52170-2389 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 43.73 12,534.14 245,256.01 0.00 245,255.80

15417 52000-0000 10.0202 Radio & TV Broadcasting Tech 174.00 174.00 4.75 ^ 593.75 245,849.76 593.75 245,849.55

18397 52000-0000 50.0101 Visual & Performing Arts 174.00 174.00 2.00 ^ 250.00 246,099.76 250.00 246,099.55

17879 52000-0000 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 246,099.76 0.00 246,099.55

15729 52090-2666 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 214.00 22.91 4,903.16 251,002.92 4,903.16 251,002.71

16087 52000-0000 47.0101 Electrical/Electronics Repair 293.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 251,002.92 0.00 251,002.71

16088 52000-0000 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 169.00 3.78 ^ 471.86 251,474.78 471.87 251,474.58

18316 52000-0000 03.0000 Natural Resources 169.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 251,474.78 0.00 251,474.58

15149 52000-0000 10.0301 Graphics Communications 317.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 251,474.78 0.00 251,474.58

16246 52000-0000 49.0101 Aero/Av/Aerospace Sci & Tech 293.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 251,474.78 0.00 251,474.58

07578 52000-2759 48.0508 Welding. Brazing/Soldering 286.00 286.00 44.00 12,584.00 264,058.78 12,584.00 264,058.58

15184 52000-0000 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 151.00 12.13 ^ 1,515.62 265,574.40 1,515.62 265,574.20

16325 52170-2389 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 151.00 110.54 16,691.53 282,265.93 16,691.53 282,265.73

18409 52000-0000 13.0000 Education General 151.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 282,265.93 0.00 282,265.73

15658 52000-0000 47.0613 Medium/Heavy Truck Technician 293.00 293.00 4.50 ^ 562.50 282,828.43 562.50 282,828.23

16861 52000-0000 50.0401 Visual Communications Technology 317.00 317.00 4.00 ^ 500.00 283,328.43 500.00 283,328.23
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18254 52000-0000 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 80.00 4.75 ^ 380.00 283,708.43 380.00 283,708.23

09003 52000-2759 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 283,708.43 0.00 283,708.23

17900 52000-2389 47.0606 Small Engine & Rel Equip Repair 293.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 283,708.43 0.00 283,708.23

18255 52000-0000 48.0701 Woodworking General 286.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 283,708.43 0.00 283,708.23

00000 ALL IN CEPD CC.0000 CoOp_Cap Coordination 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 283,708.43 0.00 283,708.23

1,559.52
222,426.02
61,282.41
26,818.75

TOTAL STUDENT HOURS
STATE REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
CEPD REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
UNSPENT CEPD MONEY

TOTALS FOR CEPD 04




